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M iles  Li176
Mini-Hops- MN

2.800 3.700 2.6003.4003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.050 9.2508.7507.5509.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.150 12.10012.150 11.85012.750 72.550
Place: 2T 11T 3T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Connor W olle r468
5280 South- CO

2.400 3.500 2.4003.1003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.600 9.0509.3508.8508.600

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.950 11.60012.450 11.45012.100 71.750
Place: 9 1 1 10T 5T 6T 2 

2 

Danie l M ontes Roque323
W OGA- TX

4.000 3.300 2.6003.7003.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.800 8.8508.6007.2008.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.600 13.10012.000 11.45012.100 71.250
Place: 16 19 5 2 5T 6T 3 

3 

Broder ick Guild675
Texas Dreams- TX

2.200 3.200 2.3002.7003.2003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.500 9.450 9.1008.9508.1509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.600 11.350 11.70011.350 11.40012.650 71.050
Place: 1 8T 11 8 2 8 4 

4 

Hayden Hannape l522
Chow's- IA

3.200 3.300 2.4003.3003.1003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.050 8.8508.5007.8509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 10.950 12.00011.800 11.25012.350 70.750
Place: 6 14T 6 7 3 11 5 

5 

F reder ick M oe lle r425
Cascade Elite- W A

1.600 2.800 2.2002.9002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.400 9.000 9.4509.0509.0009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.700 11.00011.650 11.65011.800 70.250
Place: 4T 3T 7 17T 11T 3 6 

6 

Cole  C ra in570
Iron C ross- TX

2.800 3.200 2.2002.5003.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 9.000 9.3508.8008.6508.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.900 11.750 11.65011.000 11.55012.200 70.050
Place: 18 2 15T 9 4 4T 7 

7 

Anthony Rusche insky379
Sa lto- W I

4.000 3.200 2.7003.9003.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.650 8.550 8.2007.4008.6008.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.950 11.700 12.35011.300 10.90011.750 69.950
Place: 17 3T 12 5 13 13T 8 

8 

M icah Po lanski188
Bart Conner- OK

2.400 3.200 2.3003.3003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.000 8.500 8.2508.9008.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.650 11.40012.200 10.55011.700 69.800
Place: 7T 5 2 12T 14T 18 9 

9 

Liam  Nitz326
W OGA- TX

2.400 2.600 2.6003.7002.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.400 8.3508.7508.7508.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.250 11.10012.150 10.95012.000 69.600
Place: 10T 10 3T 15 9T 12 10 

10 
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Kae l Childe rs457
Dena li Gym- AK

2.200 2.900 2.0002.2002.9003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.800 9.5509.5508.6009.300

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.500 11.00011.450 11.55011.700 69.500
Place: 7T 6 9 17T 14T 4T 11 

11 

M ick S eyle r620
Southlake Gym- TX

4.000 3.300 3.3003.3002.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.150 6.7008.2508.0508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 10.650 13.20011.550 10.00011.450 69.300
Place: 4T 18 8 1 18 20 12 

12 

M err ick S a rr ia664
W orld Champions- TX

4.000 3.200 2.7003.3003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.900 8.0007.3507.5507.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.750 12.80010.650 10.70012.100 69.150
Place: 10T 17 20 3 5T 16T 13 

13 

Henry Neer521
Mercury - MO

2.200 2.900 1.9003.0002.6002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.200 9.150 9.0008.7008.3009.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.900 11.40011.400 10.90012.050 68.700
Place: 15 16 10 12T 8 13T 14 

14 

S ean Hansford547
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 3.100 2.2002.3002.5003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.700 9.1008.8008.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.400 11.05010.800 11.30011.800 68.500
Place: 10* 7 18 16 11T 9T 15 

15 

Car los  Lopez422
Aspire- AZ

2.200 3.100 2.4002.4002.7003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.500 8.9008.6008.6508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 11.350 10.90010.700 11.30011.600 68.000
Place: 10* 8T 19 19 17 9T 16 

16 

Bryson Chestnut532
RPGA - TX

2.400 3.000 3.4003.4003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 8.5007.6007.1507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 11.050 10.150 11.60011.000 11.90011.700 67.400
Place: 20 21 15T 10T 14T 1 17 

17 

T revor Uhm152
Cal Sports - GO - CA

4.000 3.200 2.8003.0003.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.700 7.400 7.9008.4506.9508.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.250 12.40011.150 10.70010.600 67.250
Place: 10T 20 14 4 21 16T 18 

18 

Eli W r ight639
Bayshore Elite- CA

1.600 3.300 2.6002.3002.7003.600Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.700 7.3508.9508.2508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 10.950 10.80010.950 9.95012.000 67.200
Place: 2T 14T 17 20 9T 21 19 

19 

Jos iah Haskins645
Agility - CA

1.600 3.000 2.4003.1003.0003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.150 7.900 8.3508.1008.0007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 10.200 11.000 10.75011.200 10.75010.900 64.800
Place: 21 13 13 21 19 15 20 

20 
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Pa tr ick Hannon-Ruiz139
W COGA- CA

2.200 2.800 0.0002.4002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.000 0.0007.8008.6508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.550 11.150 11.3009.900 0.00010.800 54.700
Place: 19 11T 22 14 20 22 21 

21 

Leo S agolla629
Acce l- CA

0.000 2.500 2.2002.3002.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.000 8.000 8.1008.0507.3500.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 9.850 0.00010.050 10.30010.500 40.700
Place: 22 22 21 22 22 19 22 

22 
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